

MORTGAGE CONNECT

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	BS-X01661-1165402950	Requested Date:	06/04/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	CAROPRESO, VINCENT & MAUREEN	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	7 POPLAR AVE	Date Completed:	06/14/2024	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s)	:	
City, State Zi	p: PEQUANNOCK TWP, NJ	# of Parcel(s):	1	

	Notes
CODE VIOLATIONS	Per Township of Pequannock Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.
	Collector: Township of Pequannock Code Enforcement Payable: 530 Newark-Pompton Turnpike, Pompton Plains, NJ 07444-1799 Business# (973) 835-5700
PERMITS	Per Township of Pequannock Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this prope Collector: Township of Pequannock Building Department
	Payable: 530 Newark-Pompton Turnpike, Pompton Plains, NJ 07444-1799 Business# (973) 835-5700
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS	Per Township of Pequannock Tax Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.
	Collector: Township of Pequannock Tax Collector Payable: 530 Newark-Pompton Turnpike, Pompton Plains, NJ 07444-1799 Business# (973) 835-5700
DEMOLITION	NO



UTILITIES

Account #: 008263 Payment Status: Delinquent Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$283.59 Due date: 04/20/2024 Good Thru:06/30/2024 Account Active: Active Collector: Township of Pequannock Utility Payable: 530 Newark-Pompton Turnpike, Pompton Plains, NJ 07444-1799 Business# (973) 835-5700

SEPTIC

WATER

The house is on a community sewer. All houses go to the shared well and septic system.

GARBAGE Account #: 008263 Payment Status: Delinquent Amount: \$274.57 Due Date: 03/20/2024 Good Thru:06/30/2024 Account Active: Active Collector: Township of Pequannock Utility Payable: 530 Newark-Pompton Turnpike, Pompton Plains, NJ 07444-1799 Business# (973) 835-5700